Optical Scale – optical absolute
GVS 508 F – Fanuc αi Interface
 Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten,
Fon: +49 7665/93465-0 • Fax: +49 7665/93465-22
info@willtec.de • www.willtec.de
Page 1 of 7
G
V

E
N
Ordering Code
Model GVS 508 - F1A - 2040 -  - V - F1 - M0.5/S - CZ4 -  -
Scale type, resolution
F1 = 1 µm
F01 = 0.1 µm
F005 = 0.05 µm
F001 = 0.01 µm
A = absolute
Measuring length [mm]
2.040 = max. measuring length*
End cap*
 = no code LP end cap (28 mm)
SP = SP end cap (11.5 mm)
Power supply
V = 5 Vdc
Output signals
F1 = FANUC αi
Cable length, cable type
Mnn = length in m
M0.5 = 0.5 m (standard)
S = PUR cable
Connector, wiring
CZ4 = M12 8 Pin
FEP (fixed expansion point)
No cod. = central FEP (standard)
RT = right FEP
LT = left FEP
Special, pressurization
No cod. = standard
SPnn = special nn
PR = pressurized
* GVS 508 scales are supplied as standard with LP (large profile) end caps, but they can be requested with
SP (small profile) end caps based on the customer's needs.
In case of installation with supporting bar, it is necessary to use SP end caps.
Optical Scale – optical absolute
GVS 508 F – Fanuc αi Interface
 Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten,
Fon: +49 7665/93465-0 • Fax: +49 7665/93465-22
info@willtec.de • www.willtec.de
Page 7 of 7
G
V
S
5
0
8
F
_
D
B
_
2
0
2
5
-0
6
-2
4
_
E
N
Ordering code accessories (supporting bar)
Model  SB50 - 2040
SB50 = SB50
Measuring length [mm]
2.040 = max. measuring length*
              (look to technical datas)
* For measuring lengths higher than 1.340 mm it is necessary to use the supporting bar